F133
Heated OFF-LINE Filters OLSH
FILT
R
A
T
IO
N

	 E	 230/400 VAC 50 Hz 3 phase, IP65
	 F	 230 VAC 60 Hz 1 phase
Ordering Code Filter Elements
SRM - 30HB  - 1
Quantity
	 1 	 1 pcs. filter element
	 15 	 box with 15 pcs. filter element
Filter Element
SRM-30HB	 0.5 micron cellulose
SRM-30G01B	 1 micron microglass
SRM-30G03B	 3 micron microglass
SRM-30A05B	 5 micron microglass and polymer
For more details, see page F143 ... F144.
Filter Material